
January 2-4, 2026

Phoenix, AZ

Megan Tierney DOS

Wendy Whalen DOS

Bob Pian Judge

Stephanie Lord Judge

Gary Hall Judge

Shawna Cordeiro Judge

Mandy Griego Alt

Kristine Krebs Alt

January 16-18, 2026

Cheney, WA Judge Role

Keith Sekora COJ

Libby Roberts Snelling DOS

William DeVan Judge

Alexandria Gioiella Judge

Ron Mickelberry Alt

January 16-18, 2026

Chula Vista, CA Judge Role

Mandy Griego COJ

Bud Lord DOS

Russell Harrel Judge

Melissa DeMarco Judge

Yi-Chin Lin Judge

Jason Conner Alt
Wendy Whalen Alt

January 30- February 1, 2026

Owensboro, KY Judge Role

Jennifer Laux COJ

Brian Sheffler DOS

Kevin Karrigan Judge

Michael Hickerson Judge

Wesley Barker Judge

Jennifer Langley Judge

Beth Neise Alt

2026 USA Archery Judge Assignments (Indoor Nationals)

Judge Role



February 5-8, 2026

Newberry, FL Judge Role

Curtis Balusek COJ

Andy Garner DOS

BobbieJo Bordell Judge

Brian Gilliam Judge

Fredrina Slaton Alt

Theresa Wietstruk Alt

February 6-8, 2026

Chula Vista, CA Judge Role

Kristy Wapniarski COJ

Wendy Whalen DOS

Milano Nerona Judge

Kristine Krebs Judge

Francisco Birk Judge

Yi-Chin Lin Alt
Russ Harrel Alt

February 6-8, 2026

College Station, TX Judge Role

Shawn Harrigan COJ

Wendi Cook Judge

John Powers Judge

Marisa DeHoyos Judge

Alt

February 6-8, 2026

Hillsborough Township, NJ Judge Role

Eddie Sparpaglione DOS

Joseph Garcia-Fox COJ

David Groff Judge

February 6-8, 2026

Salt Lake City, UT Judge Role

McKenna Cooley COJ

Bob Pian DOS

Leo Carrasco Judge

Richard Chen Judge

Kathleen Rogers Alt

February 6-8, 2026

Yankton, SD Judge Role

James Martin COJ

Jo Rathbun Judge

February 13-15, 2026

Lancaster, PA Judge Role

Eddie Sparpaglione COJ

Rex Reichert Judge

Mary Donald Alt

February 20-22, 2026

Chula Vista, CA Judge Role

McKenna Cooley COJ



Sheri Rhodes DOS

Shawna Cordeiro Judge

Jason Conner Judge

Shahrzad Allahyari Judge

Kathleen Rogers Alt

Francisco Birk Alt

February 20-22, 2026

Fiskdale, MA Judge Role

Brian O'Hearne COJ

Megan Tierney DOS

Diana Withers Judge

Richard Proulx Judge

John Trahan Judge

Ernest Long Alt

Anette Ferrie Alt

February 20-22, 2026

Rockford, MN Judge Role

Eric Davis COJ

Jo Rathbun Judge

William DeVan Judge

Leo Carrasco Alt

February 20-22, 2026

Wheaton, IL Judge Role

Jennifer Langley COJ

Brian Sheffler DOS

Tracy Bastek Judge

Timothy Hunt Judge

Brad Kleine Alt

February 27- March 1, 2026

Harrisonburg, VA Judge Role

Andy Neville DOS

Andrew Krahe COJ

Theresa Wietstruk Judge

Judy Clay Judge

Beth Niese Judge

Randall Buckley Judge

Michael Schelpf Alt

February 27- March 1, 2026

Hattiesburg, MS Judge Role

Curtis Balusek COJ

Dawn Kinney DOS

James Martin Judge



February 27- March 1, 2026

Mason, MI Judge Role

Jennifer Laux COJ

Ron Hall DOS

Amy Wilcox Judge

Dougg Wright Judge

Jennifer Langley Alt


